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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

B-4811   

COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY: DATE:
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LIST OF PIPES, ENDW ALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48" & UNDER)

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

STANDARD 840.03

AND HOOD
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(UNLESS

STD. 838.80
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STD. 838.11

STD. 838.01,
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N.D.I.

D.I.

J.B.

M.H.

CATCH BASIN

NARROW DROP INLET

DROP INLET

JUNCTION BOX

MANHOLE

TRAFFIC BEARING DROP INLETT.B.D.I.

T.B.J.B. TRAFFIC BEARING JUNCTION BOX

G.D.I. GRATED DROP INLET

G.D.I. (N.S.)
(NARROW SLOT)
GRATED DROP INLET
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R.C. PIPE

(RCP, CSP, CAAP, HDPE, or PVC)

SIDE DRAIN PIPE

STATEW IDE
NOTE: Invert Elevations are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.

See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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2@ 15"

1@ 18"

TOTALS:

10+ 54.00 882.15 879.15

879.15 874.42

877.42 874.42

874.42 868.77

868.77871.77

Remove Existing 15" CMP (87.9’)

24

863.74

14+ 40.00

17+ 47.97

17+ 48.00

873.14 870.39

870.39 870.26

873.12 870.26

857.28 849.72

868.77

2GI 

2GI 

2GI 

2GI 

78870.26 853.39

  H L EDW ARDS /1510/5 

1@ 18"

2@ 15"

18" CSP w/Elbow

15" CSP w/2 Elbows

3D-1   T R MEADOW S  12/01/15
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2GI w/ Temp. Steel Plate cover (See TMP Sht. TMP-5)0.045

0.045

0.09

60.5 Remove Existing 15" CMP (61.1’)

60.5
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